Kurzwaffe 25 m

Nr. |Name V1| V2| V3|[V4a]|V5]| Ve | V7| V8| VO |V10| Ste. [Bestes Platz
1|Mike Teichmann 2 2 8
2|Andre Rosenbaum 3 3 4
3[Matthias Coburger 0 0 17
4|Lukas Stirtzel 2 2 8
5|Sebastian Franz 2 3 3 4
6|Andreas Buchholz 2 2 8
7|Jakub Woloszczuk 1 1 12
8|Kai Engelhardt 3 2 3 4
9[Seffen Flemmig 1 1 12

10|Bernhard Zimmermann 1 1 1 12
11|Roberto Eschrich 3 4 4

12|Ines Geisler 0 0 17
13|Nele Geisler 0 0 17
14|Michael Kohler 3 0 3 3 4
15|Christian Baumert 1 1 12
16|{Marcel Diemar 2 1 2 8
17|Nick Westhauser 1 1 1 12
18|Anika Lol3ner 2 4 4

19|Christian Faltinath 4 5 5

20 0 17

21 0 17

22 0 17

23 0 17

24 0 17

25 0 17

26 0 17

27 0 17

28 0 17

29 0 17

30 0 17




o
o
3

Nr.|Name V1| V2]|V3]|V4a]|V5]|V6e| V7| V8] V9 | V10| Ste. |Bestes Platz
1|Markus Bauer 6 GH
2|Mike Teichmann 4 4 6
3|Robert Schmidt 0 0 16
4|Andre Rosenbaum 5 5_
5|Lukas Stirtzel 4 4 6
6|Sebastian Franz 3 3 3 9
7|Mandy Franz 3 5 5_
8|Jakub Woloszczuk 1 1 15
9|Seffen Obst 2 2 13

10[Hubertus Stolze IE g

11|Michael Kohler 3 3 9

12|Dirk Stubert 3 2 3 9

13|Marcel Diemar 5 5

14|Nick Westhauser 3 3 9

15|Anika LoR3ner 2 2 13

16|Christian Baumert 4 4 6

17 0 16

18 0 16

19 0 16

20 0 16

21 0 16

22 0 16

23 0 16

24 0 16

25 0 16

26 0 16

27 0 16

28 0 16

29 0 16

30 0 16




100 m

Z

Name

\Al

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

V7

V8

V9

V10

Ste.

Bestes

Platz

Marco Triebel

Natalie Liebermann

Holger Herrmann

Lukas Stirtzel

Sebastian Franz

Seffen Flemmig
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Jugend
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Name

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

V7

V8

V9

V10

Ste.

Luka Schafenberg
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Max Flemmig
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	KW 25m
	50m
	100 m
	Jugend

